Nursery Radiator Covers
A guide on all you need to know about our safety padded radiator covers!
Radwraps Nursery Radiator Covers 1
CONTENTS
Introduction  2
Key Definitions  2
Padded Safety Material  3

Environmental Protection Agency (EPA).
Radwraps Nursery Radiator Covers 6
HOW TO ORDER
To order your fantastic Nursery radwrap, you will first need to measure the front
surface of your radiator from left to right and top to bottom.
When you have your measurements ready you can either email them to us and we
will provide you a quote, or insert them to https://www.radwraps.co.uk/design-
your-nursery-radiator/ where you get access to our online gallery and can upload
your own designs.
Different radiators need to be measured differently, if you are unsure how to
measure yours, send us a photo to enquiries@radwraps.co.uk and our
helpful team will get back to you.
Radwraps Nursery Radiator Covers 7
PRICE RANGE
Our prices depend on the size of the cover. We take measurements in millimetres
as this provides the most accurate size for radiators. Delivery is free in mainland
UK. Here are some popular sizes with prices (VAT included):
Size in mm
(width x height)
600 x 400  £39.99
750 x 300  £39.99
800 x 400  £48
600 x 600  £54
1200 x 300  £54
800 x 600  £72
1200 x 400  £72
1600 x 305  £73.20
1000 x 500  £75
1400 x 400  £84
1000 x 600  £90
1500 x 450  £101.25
1800 x 400  £108
1200 x 600  £108
1500 x 600  £135
1800 x 600  £162
2000 x 600  £180
Note: modern, wide radiators generally don’t exceed 600mm in height but some
older, single panelled models can be up to 695mm tall. Storage heaters can be
any size and are required to measure differently.
Radwraps Nursery Radiator Covers 8
OUR POPULAR IMAGES FOR NURSERIES
PENCILS IN LINE IN THE JUNGLE
WELCOME PENCILS
ZOO INTO SPACE
Radwraps Nursery Radiator Covers 9
DOLPHINS NUMBERS
UNDER THE SEA HUNDREDS & THOUSANDS
SUN FISHES
Radwraps Nursery Radiator Covers 10
ABOUT US
Radwraps Ltd, located in Birkdale, England, specialises in designing and producing
innovative, magnetic radiator covers for home owners, interior designers, schools